
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Pre‐Construction Activities 48 days Thu 12/1/16 Mon 2/6/17
11
12 BAS Infrastructure Corridor/closet work (Day Shift) 39 days Mon 2/13/17 Thu 4/6/17
29
30 16th Floor  5 days Mon 2/27/17 Fri 3/3/17
64 15th Floor  6 days Fri 3/3/17 Fri 3/10/17
99 14th Floor  8 days Mon 3/13/17 Wed 3/22/17
142 13th Floor  7 days Mon 3/20/17 Tue 3/28/17
192 12th Floor 8 days Mon 3/27/17 Wed 4/5/17
240 11th Floor 11 days Mon 4/3/17 Mon 4/17/17
290 8th Floor  5 days Mon 4/17/17 Fri 4/21/17
340 7th Floor 5 days Mon 4/24/17 Fri 4/28/17
395 6th Floor                    5 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 5/5/17
443 5th Floor    6 days Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/15/17
496 4th Floor   5 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 5/19/17
540 3rd Floor    3 days Mon 5/22/17 Wed 5/24/17
560
561 Completion & Close out 4 days Thu 5/25/17 Wed 5/31/17 540
562 FM training 1 day Thu 5/25/17 Thu 5/25/17
563 Close out documents 4 days Thu 5/25/17 Wed 5/31/17

Tarry Energy Improvement Measures project Northwestern University Facilities Managment David Grosskopf, FM project manager
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